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NAME note EMAIL TERM ENDS COLLEGE UMC PHONE
Agblevor, Foster foster.agblevor@usu.edu 2015 Engineering 4105 7-9268
Albrecht, Stan L. e stan.albrecht@usu.edu Ex Officio USU President 1400 7-7172
Allen, John p john.allen@usu.edu 2013 Dean Humanities/Soc. Sci. 0700 7-1195
Barnard, Dale e, 2 dale.barnard@usu.edu 2014 Agriculture 5600 7-2696
Bates, Scott 2 scott.bates@usu.edu 2015 Ed. & Human Services 2810 7-2975
Beard, Karen karen.beard@usu.edu 2014 Natural Resources 5230 7-8220
Beddes, Taun taun.beddes@usu.edu 2013 Extension (Logan) 4900 (435) 752-6263
Bialkowski, Stephen stephen.bialkowski@usu.edu 2013 Science 0300 7-1907
Blackstock, Alan e, 2 alan.blackstock@usu.edu 2015 RCDE (Uintah Basin) 5000 (435) 722-2294
Brasileiro, Marcus marcus.brasileiro@usu.edu 2015 Humanities & Social Science 0720 7-8539
Brewer Kevin c kevin.brewer@usu.edu Ex Officio Chair FDDE 3000 7-3961
Brewer, Shane shane.brewer@usu.edu 2013 USU Eastern (Blanding) (435) 678-8185
Brown, Amy amy.brown@usu.edu 2015 RCDE (Tooele) 5035 435-882-6611 or 813-765-1842
Bullock, Cathy cathy.bullock@usu.edu 2013 Humanities & Social Science 4805 7-1412
Cassidy, David e david.cassidy@usu.edu 2013 USU Eastern (Price) (435) 613-5420
Chen, YangQuan yangquan.chen@usu.edu 2013 Engineering 4120 7-0148
Christensen, Keith keith.christensen@usu.edu 2014 Agriculture 4005 7-0507
Clement, Richard e, p richard.clement@usu.edu 2013 Dean of Libraries 3000 7-2631
Corcoran, Chris 2 chris.corcoran@usu.edu 2013 Science 3900 7-4012
Coward, Raymond e raymond.coward@usu.edu Ex Officio USU Provost 1435 7-1167
Cowley, David p dave.cowley@usu.edu 2013 VP Business/Finance 2400 7-1146
Crowl, Todd (e sub for 
Schmidt) e todd.crowl@usu.edu 2013 Natural Resources 5210 7-2498
TBN Science
Davis, Dan daniel.davis@usu.edu 2015 Libraries 3000 7-0890
Delgadillo, Lucy 2 lucy.delgadillo@usu.edu 2013 Ed. & Human Services 2905 7-7204
Dewey, Cindy (Sab12-13) cindy.dewey@usu.edu 2014 Arts 4015 7-3055
TBN 2014 Ed. & Human Services 
Duncan, Jennifer e jennifer.duncan@usu.edu 2014 Libraries 3000 7-8148
Dyreson, Curtis e curtis.dyreson@usu.edu 2014 Engineering 4205 7-0742
Evans, Ted a, 2 ted.evans@usu.edu 2014 Science 5305 7-2552
Fifield, Bryce c bryce.fifield@usu.edu Ex Officio Chair AFT 6800 7-2816
Foley, Beth p beth.foley@usu.edu 2013 Dean Education & Human Serv. 2800 7-1470
Galliher, Renee e,2 renee.galliher@usu.edu 2013 Ed. & Human Services, FS Pres. 2810 7-3391
Gillam, Sandi 2 sandi.gillam@usu.edu 2013 Ed. & Human Services 1000 7-7028
Haderlie, Sheri sheri.haderlie@usu.edu 2013 Ed. & Human Services 2830 7-7003
Hatch, Royce royce.hatch@usu.edu 2015 Agriculture 2300 7-1928
Hills, Nancy e nancy.hills@usu.edu 2013 Arts 4025 7-3049 or (435) 753-1995
Holmgren, Lyle e, 2 lyle.holmgren@usu.edu 2014 Extension (Brigham City) 4900 (435) 695-2545

Hunt, Jordan s hunt.jorday@gmail.com 2013
ASUSU Academic Senate 
President 0105 (435) 767-1635

Jackson-Smith, Doug e,2 doug.jackson-smith@usu.edu 2015 Humanities & Social Science 0730 7-0582
Jessop, Craig p craig.jessop@usu.edu 2013 Dean College of the Arts 4060 7-7942
Kim, Yanghee e yanghee.kim@usu.edu 2013 Ed. & Human Services, Pres.-Elect 2830 7-2653
Kochan, Carol c carol.kochan@usu.edu Ex Officio Chair BFW 3000 7-2633
Legner, Peter peter.legner@usu.edu 2015 USU Eastern (Price) (435) 613-5627
Lowry, Tony (sab 12-13) tony.lowry@usu.edu 2014 Science 4505 7-7096
Luecke, Chris p chris.luecke@gmail.com 2013 Interim Dean Natural Resources 5210 7-2463
Lyons, Michael michael.lyons@usu.edu 2015 Humanities & Social Science 0725 7-1312
Mansfield, Steven steven.mansfield@usu.edu 2014 Arts 2910 7-1566
McEvoy, Glenn e, 2 glenn.mcevoy@usu.edu 2015 Business, FS Past President 3510 7-2375
McLellan, Mark p mark.mclellan@usu.edu 2013 VP Research/Dean Grad Studies 1450 7-1180
Memmott, Margie margie.memmott@usu.edu 2014 Extension (Juab Co., Nephi) 4900 (435) 623-3451
Mock, Karen c karen.mock@usu.edu Ex Officio Chair FEC 5230 7-7870
Morales, James p james.morales@usu.edu 2013 VP for Student Services 0175 7-0226
Murphy, Daniel dan.murphy@usu.edu 2014 Arts 4000 7-7372
Nemere, Ilka 2 ilka.nemere@usu.edu 2015 Agriculture 8700 73286
Norton, Jeanette jeanette.norton@usu.edu 2015 Agriculture 4820 7-2166
Olsen, Jason jason.olsen@usu.edu 2014 USU Eastern (Price) (435) 613-5329
Pace, Michael mike.pace@usu.edu 2013 Extension (Brigham City) 4900 (435) 695-2541
Pack, Bob robert.pack@usu.edu 2013 Engineering 4110 7-7049
Patterson, Ron ron.patterson@usu.edu 2014 Extension(Carbon Co. Ext.Off) 4900 (435) 636-3233
Peak, Terry c terry.peak@usu.edu Ex Officio Chair PRPC 0730 7-4080
Peak, Terry terry.peak@usu.edu 2015 Humanities & Social Science 0730 7-4080
Petersen, H. Craig craig.petersen@usu.edu 2013 Business 3530 7-0004

Utah State University
Faculty Senate Member Roster by Alpha Sort 2012-2013

Last Updated 11 Dec 2012

mailto:foster.agblevor@usu.edu�
mailto:john.allen@usu.edu�
mailto:karen.beard@usu.edu�
mailto:taun.beddes@usu.edu�
mailto:stephen.bialkowski@usu.edu�
mailto:marcus.brasileiro@usu.edu�
mailto:kevin.brewer@usu.edu�
mailto:shane.brewer@usu.edu�
mailto:amy.brown@usu.edu�
mailto:cathy.bullock@usu.edu�
mailto:david.cassidy@usu.edu�
mailto:yangquan.chen@usu.edu�
mailto:keith.christensen@usu.edu�
mailto:dave.cowley@usu.edu�
mailto:todd.crowl@usu.edu�
mailto:daniel.davis@usu.edu�
mailto:lucy.delgadillo@usu.edu�
mailto:cindy.dewey@usu.edu�
mailto:jennifer.duncan@usu.edu�
mailto:curtis.dyreson@usu.edu�
mailto:ted.evans@usu.edu�
mailto:bryce.fifield@usu.edu�
mailto:beth.foley@usu.edu�
mailto:renee.galliher@usu.edu�
mailto:sandi.gillam@usu.edu�
mailto:sheri.haderlie@usu.edu�
mailto:royce.hatch@usu.edu�
mailto:nancy.hills@usu.edu�
mailto:hunt.jorday@gmail.com�
mailto:craig.jessop@usu.edu�
mailto:yanghee.kim@usu.edu�
mailto:carol.kochan@usu.edu�
mailto:peter.legner@usu.edu�
mailto:tony.lowry@usu.edu�
mailto:chris.luecke@gmail.com�
mailto:michael.lyons@usu.edu�
mailto:steven.mansfield@usu.edu�
mailto:glenn.mcevoy@usu.edu�
mailto:mark.mclellan@usu.edu�
mailto:margie.memmott@usu.edu�
mailto:karen.mock@usu.edu�
mailto:dan.murphy@usu.edu�
mailto:jeanette.norton@usu.edu�
mailto:jason.olsen@usu.edu�
mailto:mike.pace@usu.edu�
mailto:robert.pack@usu.edu�
mailto:ron.patterson@usu.edu�
mailto:terry.peak@usu.edu�
mailto:terry.peak@usu.edu�
mailto:craig.petersen@usu.edu�


NAME note EMAIL TERM ENDS COLLEGE UMC PHONE
Peterson, Shannon shannon.peterson@usu.edu 2014 Business 3505 7-3966
Portman, Zach s zportman@gmail.com 2013 ASUSU Graduate Student Senator 0105 (508) 314-6527
Powell, Rob rob.powell@usu.edu 2014 USU Eastern (Price) (435) 613-5432
Rego, Cacilda cacilda.rego@usu.edu 2013 Humanities & Social Science 0720 7-7102
Rogers, Jim jim.rogers@usu.edu 2014 Humanities & Social Science 0715 7-3910
Schmidt, Robert (Sub-
Karen Mock)

robert.schmidt@usu.edu   
karen.mock@usu.edu 2014 Natural Resources 5215 7-7947

Skousen, Chris chris.skousen@usu.edu 2015 Business 3540 7-2429
Spicer-Escalante, JP jp.spicer@usu.edu 2015 Humanities & Social Science 0720 7-0709
Stevens, John John.r.stevens@usu.edu 2015 Science 3900 7-2818
Thrapp, Christian s christian.thrapp@aggiemail.usu.edu 2013 ASUSU President 0105 (801) 946-0129
Walker, Andy 2 andy.walker@usu.edu 2015 Ed. & Human Services 2830 7-2614
Wallace, Dave 2 david.wallace@usu.edu 2014 Science 5305 7-7155
Walsh, Marie marie.walsh@usu.edu 2013 Agriculture 8700 7-2177
Wickwar, Vince e, 2 vincent.wickwar@usu.edu 2015 Science 4405 7-3641
Winstead, Chris chris.winstead@usu.edu 2013 Engineering 4120 7-2871

NAME note EMAIL TERM ENDS COLLEGE UMC PHONE
2012 CHaSS

Barnhill, James 2 james.barnhill@usu.edu 2014 Extension (Ogden) 4900 (801) 399-8208
Barta, Jim jim.barta@usu.edu 2015 RCDE (Blanding) (801) 678-8512
Camicia, Steven 2 steven.camicia@usu.edu 2015 Educ. & Human Services 2805 (801) 518-3193
Cornforth, Daren daren.cornforth@usu.edu 2014 Agriculture 8700 7-2114
Fang, Ning 2 ning.fang@usu.edu 2015 Engineering 6000 7-2948
Feigenbaum, Jim j.feigenbaum@usu.edu 2015 Business 3565 7-2316
Fleck, Michelle michelle.fleck@usu.edu 2015 USU Eastern (Price) (435) 613-5232
Fronske, Hilda hilda.fronske@usu.edu 2015 Educ. & Human Services 2905 7-1545
Hashimoto, Alan alan.hashimoto@usu.edu 2013 Arts 4000 7-3460
Isom, Clay clay.isom@usu.edu 2015 Agriculture 4815 7-8114
Mills, Robert bob.mills@usu.edu 2013 Business 3515 7-7480
Mock, Karen c karen.mock@usu.edu 2013 Natural Resources 5230 7-7870
Olsen, David david.olsen@usu.edu 2013 Business 3515 7-2349
Olsen, Shawn shawn.olsen@usu.edu 2013 Extension (Farmington) 4900 (801) 451-3402
O'Neill, Colleen colleen.oneill@usu.edu 2014 CHaSS 0710 7-1297
Perez, Elias elias.perez@usu.edu 2015 USU Eastern (Price)  (435) 613-5251
Proctor, Debbie debra.proctor @usu.edu 2014 Extension (Wasatch Co. Ext.) 4900 (435) 657-3234
Schwabe, Claudia claudia.schwabe@usu.edu 2015 CHaSS 0720 7-8624
Shen, T.C. tcshen@usu.edu 2015 Science 4415 7-7852
Stewardson, Gary gary.stewardson@usu.edu 2013 Engineering 6000 7-1802
Tainter, Joe joseph.tainter@usu.edu 2013 Natural Resources 5215 7-0842
Tollefson, Derrik derrik.tollefson@usu.edu 2013 RCDE (Uintah Basin) 5035 (435) 722-1752

2012 CHaSS
Wesolek, Andrew andrew.wesolek@usu.edu 2015 Libraries 3000 7-2650
White, Ken (2) ken.white@usu.edu 2013 Agriculture 4815 7-2149

TBN Parliamentarian

                      s = student representative (shaded blue)
                      red = newly elected

Faculty Senate Alternate Roster by Alpha Sort 2012-2013

          Notes:  2 = serving a second term
                      a = appointed to complete some else's term
                      c = ex officio as a chair of either the AFT Committee, BFW Committee, or PRPC
                      e = executive committee member
                      p = presidential appointment (Shaded green)
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NAME note EMAIL TERM ENDS COLLEGE UMC PHONE
Christensen, Keith keith.christensen@usu.edu 2014 Agriculture 4005 7-0507
Barnard, Dale e, 2 dale.barnard@usu.edu 2014 Agriculture 5600 7-2696
Hatch, Royce royce.hatch@usu.edu 2015 Agriculture 2300 7-1928
Nemere, Ilka 2 ilka.nemere@usu.edu 2015 Agriculture 8700 73286
Norton, Jeanette jeanette.norton@usu.edu 2015 Agriculture 4820 7-2166
Walsh, Marie marie.walsh@usu.edu 2013 Agriculture 8700 7-2177
Dewey, Cindy (Sab12-13) cindy.dewey@usu.edu 2014 Arts 4015 7-3055
Hills, Nancy e nancy.hills@usu.edu 2013 Arts 4025 7-3049 or (435) 753-1995
Mansfield, Steven steven.mansfield@usu.edu 2014 Arts 2910 7-1566
Murphy, Daniel dan.murphy@usu.edu 2014 Arts 4000 7-7372

Hunt, Jordan s hunt.jorday@gmail.com 2013
ASUSU Academic Senate 
President 0105 (435) 767-1635

Portman, Zach s zportman@gmail.com 2013 ASUSU Grad. Student Senator 0105 (508) 314-6527
Thrapp, Christian s christian.thrapp@aggiemail.usu.edu 2013 ASUSU President 0105 (801) 946-0129
McEvoy, Glenn e, 2 glenn.mcevoy@usu.edu 2015 Business, FS Past President 3510 7-2375
Petersen, H. Craig craig.petersen@usu.edu 2013 Business 3530 7-0004
Peterson, Shannon shannon.peterson@usu.edu 2014 Business 3505 7-3966
Skousen, Chris chris.skousen@usu.edu 2015 Business 3540 7-2429
Fifield, Bryce c bryce.fifield@usu.edu Ex Officio Chair AFT 6800 7-2816
Kochan, Carol c carol.kochan@usu.edu Ex Officio Chair BFW 3000 7-2633
Brewer Kevin c kevin.brewer@usu.edu Ex Officio Chair FDDE 3000 7-3961
Mock, Karen c karen.mock@usu.edu Ex Officio Chair FEC 5230 7-7870
Peak, Terry c terry.peak@usu.edu Ex Officio Chair PRPC 0730 7-4080
Bates, Scott 2 scott.bates@usu.edu 2015 Ed. & Human Services 2810 7-2975
Delgadillo, Lucy 2 lucy.delgadillo@usu.edu 2013 Ed. & Human Services 2905 7-7204
TBN 2014 Ed. & Human Services 
Galliher, Renee e,2 renee.galliher@usu.edu 2013 Ed. & Human Services, FS Pres. 2810 7-3391
Gillam, Sandi 2 sandi.gillam@usu.edu 2013 Ed. & Human Services 1000 7-7028
Haderlie, Sheri sheri.haderlie@usu.edu 2013 Ed. & Human Services 2830 7-7003
Kim, Yanghee e yanghee.kim@usu.edu 2013 Ed. & Human Services, Pres.-Elect 2830 7-2653
Walker, Andy 2 andy.walker@usu.edu 2015 Ed. & Human Services 2830 7-2614
Agblevor, Foster foster.agblevor@usu.edu 2015 Engineering 4105 7-9268
Chen, YangQuan yangquan.chen@usu.edu 2013 Engineering 4120 7-0148
Dyreson, Curtis e curtis.dyreson@usu.edu 2014 Engineering 4205 7-0742
Pack, Bob robert.pack@usu.edu 2013 Engineering 4110 7-7049
Winstead, Chris chris.winstead@usu.edu 2013 Engineering 4120 7-2871
Beddes, Taun taun.beddes@usu.edu 2013 Extension (Logan) 4900 (435) 752-6263
Holmgren, Lyle e, 2 lyle.holmgren@usu.edu 2014 Extension (Brigham City) 4900 (435) 695-2545
Memmott, Margie margie.memmott@usu.edu 2014 Extension (Juab Co., Nephi) 4900 (435) 623-3451
Pace, Michael mike.pace@usu.edu 2013 Extension (Brigham City) 4900 (435) 695-2541
Patterson, Ron ron.patterson@usu.edu 2014 Extension(Carbon Co. Ext.Off) 4900 (435) 636-3233
Brasileiro, Marcus marcus.brasileiro@usu.edu 2015 Humanities & Social Science 0720 7-8539
Bullock, Cathy cathy.bullock@usu.edu 2013 Humanities & Social Science 4805 7-1412
Jackson-Smith, Doug e,2 doug.jackson-smith@usu.edu 2015 Humanities & Social Science 0730 7-0582
Lyons, Michael michael.lyons@usu.edu 2015 Humanities & Social Science 0725 7-1312
Peak, Terry terry.peak@usu.edu 2015 Humanities & Social Science 0730 7-4080
Rego, Cacilda cacilda.rego@usu.edu 2013 Humanities & Social Science 0720 7-7102
Rogers, Jim jim.rogers@usu.edu 2014 Humanities & Social Science 0715 7-3910
Spicer-Escalante, JP jp.spicer@usu.edu 2015 Humanities & Social Science 0720 7-0709
Davis, Dan daniel.davis@usu.edu 2015 Libraries 3000 7-0890
Duncan, Jennifer e jennifer.duncan@usu.edu 2014 Libraries 3000 7-8148
Beard, Karen karen.beard@usu.edu 2014 Natural Resources 5230 7-8220
Crowl, Todd (e sub 
for Schmidt) e todd.crowl@usu.edu 2013 Natural Resources 5210 7-2498
Schmidt, Robert (Sub-
Karen Mock)

robert.schmidt@usu.edu   
karen.mock@usu.edu 2014 Natural Resources 5215 7-7947

Blackstock, Alan e, 2 alan.blackstock@usu.edu 2015 RCDE (Uintah Basin) 5000 (435) 722-2294
Brown, Amy amy.brown@usu.edu 2015 RCDE (Tooele) 5035 435-882-6611 or 813-765-1842
Bialkowski, Stephen stephen.bialkowski@usu.edu 2013 Science 0300 7-1907
Corcoran, Chris 2 chris.corcoran@usu.edu 2013 Science 3900 7-4012
TBN Science
Evans, Ted a, 2 ted.evans@usu.edu 2014 Science 5305 7-2552
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NAME note EMAIL TERM ENDS COLLEGE UMC PHONE
Lowry, Tony (sab 12-13) tony.lowry@usu.edu 2014 Science 4505 7-7096
Stevens, John John.r.stevens@usu.edu 2015 Science 3900 7-2818
Wallace, Dave 2 david.wallace@usu.edu 2014 Science 5305 7-7155
Wickwar, Vince e, 2 vincent.wickwar@usu.edu 2015 Science 4405 7-3641
Brewer, Shane shane.brewer@usu.edu 2013 USU Eastern (Blanding) (435) 678-8185
Cassidy, David e david.cassidy@usu.edu 2013 USU Eastern (Price) (435) 613-5420
Legner, Peter peter.legner@usu.edu 2015 USU Eastern (Price) (435) 613-5627
Olsen, Jason jason.olsen@usu.edu 2014 USU Eastern (Price) (435) 613-5329
Powell, Rob rob.powell@usu.edu 2014 USU Eastern (Price) (435) 613-5432
Albrecht, Stan L. e stan.albrecht@usu.edu Ex Officio USU President 1400 7-7172
Coward, Raymond e raymond.coward@usu.edu Ex Officio USU Provost 1435 7-1167
Allen, John p john.allen@usu.edu 2013 Dean Humanities/Soc. Sci. 0700 7-1195
Clement, Richard e, p richard.clement@usu.edu 2013 Dean of Libraries 3000 7-2631
Cowley, David p dave.cowley@usu.edu 2013 VP Business/Finance 2400 7-1146
Foley, Beth p beth.foley@usu.edu 2013 Dean Education & Human Serv. 2800 7-1470
Jessop, Craig p craig.jessop@usu.edu 2013 Dean College of the Arts 4060 7-7942
Luecke, Chris p chris.luecke@gmail.com 2013 Interim Dean Natural Resources 5210 7-2463
McLellan, Mark p mark.mclellan@usu.edu 2013 VP Research/Dean Grad Studies 1450 7-1180
Morales, James p james.morales@usu.edu 2013 VP for Student Services 0175 7-0226

NAME note EMAIL TERM ENDS COLLEGE UMC PHONE
Cornforth, Daren daren.cornforth@usu.edu 2014 Agriculture 8700 7-2114
Isom, Clay clay.isom@usu.edu 2015 Agriculture 4815 7-8114
White, Ken (2) ken.white@usu.edu 2013 Agriculture 4815 7-2149
Hashimoto, Alan alan.hashimoto@usu.edu 2013 Arts 4000 7-3460
Mills, Robert bob.mills@usu.edu 2013 Business 3515 7-7480
Olsen, David david.olsen@usu.edu 2013 Business 3515 7-2349
Feigenbaum, Jim j.feigenbaum@usu.edu 2015 Business 3565 7-2316
Camicia, Steven 2 steven.camicia@usu.edu 2015 Educ. & Human Services 2805 (801) 518-3193
Fronske, Hilda hilda.fronske@usu.edu 2015 Educ. & Human Services 2905 7-1545
Fang, Ning 2 ning.fang@usu.edu 2015 Engineering 6000 7-2948
Stewardson, Gary gary.stewardson@usu.edu 2013 Engineering 6000 7-1802
Barnhill, James 2 james.barnhill@usu.edu 2014 Extension (Ogden) 4900 (801) 399-8208
Olsen, Shawn shawn.olsen@usu.edu 2013 Extension (Farmington) 4900 (801) 451-3402
Proctor, Debbie debra.proctor @usu.edu 2014 Extension (Wasatch Co. Ext.) 4900 (435) 657-3234
Schwabe, Claudia claudia.schwabe@usu.edu 2015 CHaSS 0720 7-8624

2012 CHaSS
2012 CHaSS

O'Neill, Colleen colleen.oneill@usu.edu 2014 CHaSS 0710 7-1297
Wesolek, Andrew andrew.wesolek@usu.edu 2015 Libraries 3000 7-2650
Mock, Karen c karen.mock@usu.edu 2013 Natural Resources 5230 7-7870
Tainter, Joe joseph.tainter@usu.edu 2013 Natural Resources 5215 7-0842
Barta, Jim jim.barta@usu.edu 2015 RCDE (Blanding) (801) 678-8512
Tollefson, Derrik derrik.tollefson@usu.edu 2013 RCDE (Uintah Basin) 5035 (435) 722-1752
Fleck, Michelle michelle.fleck@usu.edu 2015 USU Eastern (Price) (435) 613-5232
Perez, Elias elias.perez@usu.edu 2015 USU Eastern (Price)  (435) 613-5251
Shen, T.C. tcshen@usu.edu 2015 Science 4415 7-7852

TBN Parliamentarian

Faculty Senate Alternate Roster by College 2012-2013

          Notes:  2 = serving a second term
                      a = appointed to complete some else's term
                      c = ex officio as a chair of either the AFT Committee, BFW Committee, or PRPC
                      e = executive committee member
                      p = presidential appointment (Shaded green)
                      s = student representative (shaded blue)
                      red = newly elected
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